

RECONDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

2-28	-00	

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving 1. 2. party(ies): Richard Weidong Ji Mohammad E. Kondri Name: Bristol-Myers Squibb Company Pamela A. Trail Address: P.O. Box 4000 Princeton, NJ 08543-4000 3. Nature of conveyance: _ Merger X Assignment Security Agreement _ Change of Name Execution Date: February 22, 2000 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application A. Patent Application No.(s) В. Patent No.(s) 09/370,847 5. Name and address of party to whom 6. Total number of applications and correspondence concerning document patents involved: 1 should be mailed: Total fee (37 CFR \$41) \$ 7. Audrey F. Sher, Esq. Enclosed Bristol-Myers Squibb Company X Authorized to 😫 charged P.O. Box 4000 to deposit accour Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000 Previously charged \$40.00 6 Deposit account numbæ: 19-3880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account).

9.	Statement and signatur		
any at		wledge and belief, the foregoing informat py of the original document.	tion is true and correct and
	y F. Sher ration No. 39,024	Clubring 3. Sher- Signature	Feb. 22, 200. Date
Total:	number of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attachments and docume	nt: <u>4</u>

Please return to:

Audrey F. Sher Patent Department

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company

Post Office Box 4000

Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to contractual obligations heretofore assumed by us and/or for other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Richard-Weidong Ji 212 White Pine Circle Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 Mohammad Eghtedarzadeh Kondri 818 Yearling Drive New Hope, PA 18938

Pamela A. Trail 1419 Silo Road Yardley, PA 19067

having made a certain invention for which a United States patent application entitled

Compositions Comprising Angiostatin and Kringle 5 Region of Plasminogen and Methods of Use Thereof

has been executed on even date herewith, do hereby assign to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at Lawrenceville-Princeton Road, Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention, said patent application, and any patent to be granted thereon, and all divisions, continuations, reissues, and extensions thereof and foreign equivalents thereof; and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any such United States patent to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, its successors and assigns, and we agree to communicate to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company or its representatives any facts known to us respecting said invention, to testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful declarations and oaths, and in general to do everything possible to aid Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

[SEAL]

LISA B. SWIDRA
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY
My Commission Expires April 22, 2004

RECORDED: 02/28/2000



2